St. Xavier’s School, Rajkot.(Std 1-4)
PLANNER (JULY-AUGUST -2021)

Dear Parents,
Welcome to the New Virtual academic year 2021-22.

For evoking the integral growth of Xavierites, we are coming up with many new
exciting plans and recipes for July —August 2021.

Please note down the important dates for the same.

Academics:- (ONLINE)
e 26.07.2021 to 31.07.2021 = Unit Test -1

e 06.09.2021 to 11.09.2021 - Unit Test -2 (Tentative dates)

Holidays :-
e 21/07/21 - Wednesday - Bakri Id
e 16/8/21 - Monday - Pateti
e 19/8/21 - Thursday - Moharrum
e 28/8/21-30/8/21 - Saturday — Monday - Janmashtami Holidays

Parent Teacher Meeting: -

e 18/07/21, Sunday -PTM ( Ref: UT-1) - Virtual
e 22/08/21, Sunday -PTM (REF : UT-2) - Virtual
Virtual Competitions & Celebrations:-:-
e 24/07/21 - Saturday - Handwriting Competition.
e 14/08/21 - Saturday - Draw & decorate / Fancy Dress
Competition.
(Theme — independence day)
e 15/08/21 - Sunday - Independence day celebration (Assembly)
e 27/08/21 - Friday -Janmashtami Celebration

(Details regarding competiotion rules and its registration will be posted soon)

Special Note : -

e To enhance the creative skill and to develop the physical/mental strength of our

students, we are going to start Drawing , Art & craft and P.T /Yoga sessions on
Saturdays,from July 2021.

Special reminder:-

e Kindly remember to pay the 1st quarter fee, from 15" July, 2021. (further details
will be passed later)

“LEARNING TODAY, LEADING TOMORROW”

Date: 05/07/21 Principal



